Stump Removal Services LTD

18 Unicorn Lane

Coventry

WM

CV5 7LJ

07528860225
info@stumpremovalservices.co.uk
VAT Registration No.: 332119732
Company Registration No. 12248881

INVOICE TO
All Saints Church
Main St, Church Lench, Evesham, England

Tree Stump Grinding

INVOICE
DATE
TERMS
DUE DATE
Grinding 1 x yew stump at the 20.0% S
above church.
SUBTOTAL
VAT TOTAL
TOTAL
BALANCE DUE
VAT @ 20% 24.00

Account Details:
53530260
Sort Code
30-92-33
Lloyds Bank
Stump Removal Services
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1

2421
29/07/2022
Net 15
13/08/2022

120.00

120.00

120.00
24.00
144.00

£144.00

120.00



